MAMMAD YUSIFOV, 26

Position

Desired Wage Rate
Citizenship

Phone

Residence

AB Seaman

$1 500

Azerbaijan

+994 55 310 40 70

Baku, Azerbaijan

Schengen Visa (27.11.2028 )

Download CV (PDF)

EXPERIENCE

AB Seaman - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name  Svetlamor2

Agency

01.03.2024 - 01.06.2024 (3 months)

Build Year

ME Power, 10 000

kW

# Document

1 Travel passport
2 Seaman's book

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document

Date Birthday
Employment Status
Email
Second Phone
Closest Airport

US C1/D Visa ( 27.11.2028 )

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner caspian shipping

26-09-1997

Looking for a job
m1a2m3e4d@gmail.com
+994554553941

Heydar Aliyev Airport

US B1 OSC Visa ( 27.11.2029 )

DWT 10 000
ME Type
Country Document Number Issue Date
Azerbaijan C02922638 18.08.2020
Azerbaijan DQK 029151 31.07.2024
Qualification Country Number Issue Date

Expiry Date

17.08.2030

31.07.2029

Expiry Date


mailto:m1a2m3e4d@gmail.com
mailto:m1a2m3e4d@gmail.com
mailto:m1a2m3e4d@gmail.com
tel:+994 55 310 40 70
tel:+994 55 310 40 70
tel:+994 55 310 40 70
tel:+994554553941
tel:+994554553941
tel:+994554553941
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=235312

1 Certificate of Competency ~ 2nd Cook

2 Endorsement AB Seaman

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Rating forming a Part of an Engineering Watch
2 Rating forming a Part of an Engineering Watch
3 Rating forming a Part of an Engineering Watch
4 Rating forming a Part of an Engineering Watch

5 Rating forming a Part of an Engineering Watch

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 Bachelor

Azerbaijan RP15534

Azerbaijan 387264

Certificate Number

SP-2096-24

SL-1796-24

SH-1957-24

SO-2161-24

SI-2337-24

University

Kaspian Education Center LLC

23.07.2024

03.11.2020

Issue Date

02.07.2024

31.05.2024

24.06.2024

10.06.2024

30.05.2024

20.11.2029

03.11.2030

Expiry Date

2029-06-11

2029-05-31

2029-06-07

Graduation Date

28.06.2024



